The Department of Education, Schools Division of Digos City, through its Bids and Awards Committee (BAC), intends to
invite eligible bidders for the "Supply and Delivery of Interactive Display Equipment for the Implementation of
Academic Recovery and Accessible Learning (ARAL) Program" with an Approved Budget for the Contract (ABC) of
Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Six Pesos and 79/100 Only (P89,356.79) through NP-53.9 - Small Value
Procurement of the 2016 Revised Implementing Rules and Regulations of Republic Act No. 9184.

Please quote your best offer for the item/s described herein, subject to the attached Annexes A and B (Terms and
Conditions) provided as part of this Request for Quotation (RFQ).

[...]

Standard LED TV power specifications (exact power 
rating varies by region/model)
Eco Modes: Includes auto power saving features

Description

In words:

In figures:

CONFORME: (Annex "A")

Approved Budget for the Contract Total Offered Quotation
FINANCIAL OFFER

Eighty Nine Thousand Three Hundred Fifty Six Pesos and 79/100 Only

PHP 89,356.79

PAYMENT DETAILS

Supply and Delivery of Interactive Display Equipment for the 
Implementation of Academic Recovery and Accessible Learning 
(ARAL) Program

Payment Terms:

* The above-quoted prices are inclusive of all costs and applicable taxes